Liquid Ring Vacuum Pumps
VHC series
Two-stage pumps in base plate version
2
Applications
Food, Beverage and Cosmetics industries
 » Filling bottles with beer, mixed beverages, mineral water and similar
 » Vacuum cutters

05/2018 | 1096.1455www.speck.de
11Liquid Ring Vacuum Pumps – VHC Series | Subject to technical modifications and error.
Type codes with seal and materials
VHC 0600 -53 -15 -000
VHC 0400 M -65 -000
Series
Size
Design with magnetic coupling
Mechanical seal (table 1)
Materials (table 2)
Counting number
Table 1: Mechanical seal
Code 41 50 53 55
Carbon, Cr steel, NBR Carbon, stainless steel, FFKM Carbon, stainless steel, FKM Carbon, stainless steel,
FKM double PTFE-coated
Table 2: Materials
Code 15 35 65
Suction casing, discharge casing,
intermediate casing and
casing for shaft sealing
EN-GJL-250
Grey cast iron
EN-GJL-250
Grey cast iron
1.4581
CrNiMo cast steel
Inter casing
1.4301
CrNi steel
1.4301
CrNi steel
1.4571
CrNiMo steel
Stage casing Steel Steel
1.4571
CrNiMo steel
Impellers
CuSn / RG / 1.4027 / 1.4308*
Bronze / red bronze / CrNi / CrNi cast steel*
1.4581 / 1.4027 / 1.4308*
CrNiMo / CrNi / CrNi cast steel*
1.4581
CrNiMo cast steel
Shaft
1.4122
CrMo steel
1.4122
CrMo steel
1.4571
CrNiMo steel
*Precise material specifications on request
Performance data
Types 50 Hz 60 Hz
power consumption max. suction capacity power consumption max. suction capacity
[kW] [HP] [m³/h] [CFM]  [kW] [HP]  [m³/h] [CFM]
VHC0110 2.9 3.9 107 63 3.7 5.0 128 75
VHC0140 3.5 4.7 145 85 4.5 6.0 174 102
VHC0180 4.9 6.6 186 109 6.3 8.4 223 131
VHC0300 7.3 9.8 283 167 9.5 12.7 314 185
VHC0350 9.3 12.5 342 201 12.1 16.2 411 242
VHC0400 10.9 14.6 425 250 14.2 19.0 475 280
VHC0500 14.5 19.4 501 295 18.9 25.3 590 347
VHC0600 17.6 23.6 616 363 25.1 33.7 739 435
VHC0800 25.8 34.6 862 507 32.7 43.9 1032 607
VHC1200 34.9 46.8 1252 737 45.4 60.9 1407 828
VHC1600 39.2 52.6 1589 935 50.9 68.3 1717 1011
Sizes of the previous VH* series still available
50 Hz 60 Hz
power consumption max. suction capacity power consumption  max. suction capacity
Size [kW] [HP] [m³/h] [CFM] [kW] [HP]  [m³/h] [CFM]
VH0020 0.8 1.1 21 12 1.1 1.5 25 15
VH0040 1.3 1.8 46 27 1.7 2.3 52 31
VH0060 2.0 2.7 56 33 2.6 3.5 68 40